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MASS TORT MASTER DOCKET AND LIAISON COUNSEL LIST 
 

 
 
ASBESTOS (T1):           8610-0001 
Plaintiff Liaison:   Larry Brown         (215) 569-4000 
Email: lbrown@brbs.com                (215) 569-2222 fax 
Defense Liaison:   Catherine Jasons      (215) 854-0658 
Email: cjasons@kjms.com     (215) 854-8434 fax 
_______________________________________________________________________ 
AVANDIA (TV):            0802-2733 
Plaintiff Liaison:   Thomas R. Kline    (215) 772-1000 
Email: tom.kline@klinespecter.com   (215) 772-1359 fax 
Plaintiff Liaison:   Sol Weiss     (215) 735-1130 
Email: sweiss@anapolschwartz.com   (215) 735- 2024 fax  
Defense Liaison:   Nina Gussack    (215) 981-4950 
Email: gussackn@pepperlaw.com    (215) 981-4750 fax 
BERYLLIUM (TU):           0311-0002 
Plaintiff Liaison:   Ruben Honik    (215) 985-9177 
Email: rhonik@golombhonik.com    (215) 985-4169 fax 
Defense Liaison:   Ronda O’Donnell    (215) 575-2697 
Email: rkodonnell@mdwcg.com    (215) 575-0856 fax 
________________________________________________________________________ 
DIGITEK (XB):        0903-5166 
Plaintiff Liaison:      Christopher A. Gomez    (610) 660-0622 
Email:    miller809@aol.com      (610) 660-0628 fax 
Defense Liaison:      Walter “Pete” Swayze     (215) 636-4343   
Email:   pswayze@smsm.com      (215) 972-8016 fax 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
FIREFIGHTER’S HEARING LOSS (TM):       0806-3755 
Plaintiff Liaison:    Joseph J. Cappelli   (610) 941-4444 
Email:    jcappelli@jjclaw.com    (610) 941-9880 fax 
Defense Liaison:   Wayne A. Graver    (215) 627-0303 
Email:    wgraver@lavin-law.com    (215) 627-2551 fax 
HORMONE REPLACEMENT THERAPY: (TH)   0311-0001 
Plaintiff Liaison:      Tobias Millrod    (610) 941-4204 
Email:   tmillrood@pbmattorneys.com   (610) 941-4245 fax 
Defense Liaison:      Michael Scott    (215) 851-8248 
Email:   mscott@reedsmith.com    (215) 851-1420 fax 
Defense Liaison:       Andy Trevelise    (215) 851-8250 
Email:   atrevelise@reedsmith.com    (215) 851- 1420 fax 
Defense Liaison:       Therese Keeley    (609) 884-0700 
Email:   tkeeley@keeleylaw.com    (609) 884-0201 fax 
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NURSING HOME: (XA)         0903-4284 
Plaintiff Liaison: Robert L. Sachs      (215) 568-7771 
Email:    rsachs@shragerlaw.com       (215) 568-7495 fax 
Defense Liaison: David L. Gordon      (610) 834-8800 
Email:    david.gordon@bipc.com       (610) 834-1749 fax 
Defense Liaison: William J. Lundy      (215) 246-2100 
Email:    wjmundy@bwhllc.com       (215) 245-2144 fax 
________________________________________________________________________ 
PAXIL SUICIDE (TJ):         0410-1503 
Plaintiff Liaison:         Harris Pogust       (610) 941- 4204 
Email:   hpogust@pbmattorneys.com      (610) 941- 4245 fax 
Plaintiff Liaison:         Sol Weiss       (215) 735-1130 
Email:   sweiss@anapolschwartz.com      (215) 735- 2024 fax 
Defense Liaison:       Joseph O’Neil       (215) 351- 7901 
Email:   joneil@lavin-law.com       (215) 627- 2551 fax 
Defense Liaison:       Carolyn McCormack      (215) 351- 1928 
Email:   cmccormack@lavin-law.com      (215) 627- 2551 fax 
________________________________________________________________________ 
PAXIL BIRTH DEFECTS (TK):         0702-3220 
Plaintiff Liaison:       Jamie Sheller        (215) 790-7300 
Email:  jlsheller@sheller.com        (215) 546-0942 fax 
Plaintiff Liaison:       Jennifer Liakos         (949) 720-1288 
Email:  jliakos@rcrlaw.net         (949) 720-1292 fax 
Defense Liaison:       Joseph O’Neil        (215) 351- 7901 
Email:  joneil@lavin-law.com        (215) 627- 2551 fax 
Defense Liaison:       Carolyn McCormack       (215) 351- 1928 
Email:  cmccormack@lavin-law.com       (215) 627- 2551 fax 

PHEN-FEN (TN):           9905-0001 
Plaintiff Liaison:      Lee Balefsky        (215) 772-0420 
Email:   leebalefsky@klinespecter.com       (215) 772-1359 fax 
Plaintiff Liaison:      Rosemary Pinto        (215) 790-2770 
Email:   rpinto@feldmanpinto.com        (215) 546-9904 fax 
Defense Liaison:      Michael Scott        (215) 851-8248 
Email:   mscott@reedsmith.com        (215) 851-1420 fax 
Defense Liaison:      Barbara Binis        (215) 241- 7948 
Email:   bbinis@reedsmith.com        (215) 851-1420 fax 
________________________________________________________________________ 
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SILICA (TW):            0303-0001 
Plaintiff Liaison:         Brian McCafferty        (610) 940-9099 
Email:   cafstar@aol.com          (610) 940-0284 fax 
Plaintiff Liaison:         Guy Fisher         (800) 289-0101 
Email:    gfisher@provostumphrey.com        (409) 838-8888 fax 
Plaintiff Liaison: Robert Paul         (215) 735-9200 
Email:    rpaul@paulreichandmyerspc.com       (215) 735-3888 fax 
Defense Liaison:         Nathan Schactman        (215) 979-3876 
Email:    nschachtman@mccarter.com        (215) 979-3899 fax  
Defense Liaison: John McMeekin        (215) 575-4324 
Email:    jmcmeekin@rawle.com         (215) 563-2583 fax 
Defense Liaison: Tracey McDevitt        (215) 972-5200 
Email:    tmcdevitt@rjm-law.com         (215) 972-0405 fax 
_______________________________________________________________________ 
TRASYLOL (TO):                       0806-5229 
Plaintiff Liaison:      James Ronca         (215) 751-1130         
Email:   jronca@anapolschwartz.com        (717) 909-0300 fax 
Plaintiff Liaison: Sol Weiss         (215) 735-1130 
Email:   sweiss@anapolschwartz.com        (215) 735-2024 fax 
Defense Liaison: Albert Bixler         (215) 851-8412 
Email:    abixler@eckertseamans.com        (215) 851-8383 fax  

VIOXX (TI)               0504-0736 
Plaintiff Liaison: Lee Balefsky           (215) 772-0420 
Email:   leebalefsky@klinespecter.com          (215) 772-1359 fax 
Defense Counsel: Joseph Hetrick           (215) 994-2250 
Email:   joseph.hetrick@dechert.com          (215) 994-2222 fax 


